Class => Sunday:Agility-1

Level => Senior

Height => 12

Class
Type
Regular
Regular

Height => 20

Class
Type
Regular
Regular
Regular

Height

12
12

Height

20
20
20

Handler Name

Judith Kolva
Judy Whitbred

Handler Name

Nancy Schilling
Laura Hirth
Dawn Wood

Dog

Porsche
Daze

Dog

Fringe
Maggy
Sage

SCT

7
7

SCT

64
64
64

Time

0.00
0.00

Time

39.00
58.83
0.00

Standard
Faults
ABS

ABS

Standard
Faults

0

5

E

Refusals

Refusals

Total
Faults

ABS
ABS

Total
Faults

YPS

YPS

4.92
3.26

Timefaults

0.00
0.00

Timefaults

0.00
0.00
0.00

Place

Level
Points
0

0

Level
Points
6

0

0

Qualify

Qualify

Y



Level => Champ

Height => 8
Class .
Type Height
Regular 8
Regular 8
Height => 12
Class .
Type Height
Regular 12
Regular 12
Regular 12
Class .
Type Height
Select 12
Height => 16
Class .
Type Height
Regular 16
Regular 16
Regular 16
Regular 16
Regular 16
Class n
Type Height
Select 16
Select 16
Select 16
Select 16
Height => 20
Class .
Type Height
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20
Class n
Type Height
Select 20
Select 20
Height => 22
Class n
Type Height
Regular 22
Regular 22
Height => 24
Class n
Type Height
Regular 24

Handler Name

Fay Fenstermacher
Nancy Bunin

Handler Name

Sandy Costello
Felicia Edel
Scott Puro

Handler Name

Hillary Lostaunau

Handler Name

Marcy Armstrong
Hillary Lostaunau
Jennifer Seidel
Alaina Axford
Maureen Waldron

Handler Name

Sarah Westcott
Laura Hirth
Stewart Harris
Carla Peck

Handler Name

Nancy Schilling
Chris Ott

Judy Reilly
Marsha Clarkson
Jacky Mento
Liza Fuchs
Sarah Westcott

Handler Name

Loretta Holmberg
Judy Whitbred

Handler Name

Patricia Dranchak
Mary Ellen Barry

Handler Name

Terry Elison

Dog

Zena
Rita

Dog

Ditto
Maverick
Grant

Dog

Petey

Dog

Sophie
Marcy
Indy Girl
Honcho
Pivot

Dog

Fever
Molly
Lickity
V-tach

Dog

Fae

Grin:)

Turismo
Mirage
Sparky-Beezel
Dibs

Riddle

Dog

Latte
Flash

Dog

Torque!
Styx

Dog

Jack

SCT

71
71

SCT

71
71
71

SCT

74

SCT

71
71
71
71
71

SCT

67
67
67
67

SCT

64
64
64
64
64
64
64

SCT

67
67

SCT

64
64

SCT

64

Time

40.17
37.40

Time

39.75
42.37
43.06

Time

49.18

Time

49.59
51.32
44.50
0.00
0.00

Time

33.97
47.71
0.00
0.00

Time

36.33
38.10
34.24
39.56
41.50

0.00

0.00

Time

59.96
0.00

Time

36.54
0.00

Time

38.89

Standard
Faults

0

5

Standard
Faults

0

0

0

Standard
Faults

0

Standard
Faults

0

0

5

NFC

ABS
Standard
Faults

0

0

ABS

ABS

Standard
Faults

m o o o0 o o

ABS

Standard
Faults

0
ABS

Standard
Faults

0
E

Standard
Faults

0

Refusals

Refusals

0
0
0

Refusals

0

Refusals

o O o O ©

Refusals

o O O o

Refusals

o O O O © o o

Refusals

Refusals

Refusals

0

Total
Faults
0

5

Total
Faults
0

0

0

Total
Faults

0

Total
Faults
0

0

10
NFC
ABS
Total
Faults
0

0

ABS
ABS

Total
Faults

mo oa oun

ABS

Total
Faults

ABS

Total
Faults

Total
Faults

0

YPS

4.78
5.13

YPS

4.83
4.53
4.46

YPS

3.90

YPS

3.87
3.74
4.31

YPS

5.65
4.02

YPS

5.28
5.04
5.61
4.85
4.63

YPS

3.20

YPS

525

YPS

4.94

Timefaults

0.00
0.00

Timefaults

0.00
0.00
0.00

Timefaults

0.00

Timefaults

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Timefaults

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Timefaults

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Timefaults

0.00
0.00

Timefaults

0.00
0.00

Timefaults

0.00

Place

Place
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Place

Place

Place

Level
Points
6

0

Level
Points
6

5

4

Level
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6
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6
5
0
0
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o O O O o u o
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Points

Level
Points

Level
Points

6

Qualify

Y

Qualify

Y
Y
Y

Qualify

Y

Qualify

Qualify

Qualify

Qualify

Y

Qualify

Qualify

Y



	Class
	Sunday:Agility-1
	Senior
	12
	20

	Champ
	8
	12
	16
	20
	22
	24




